
 

  

 

Peoples Steel Mills Ltd. 
Javedan Nagar, Manghopir, Karachi. 

TENDER NOTICE  

Sealed quotations are invited from interested bidder / Authorized Agents as per following details: 

S # Ref. No. Description Qty. 
Submission 

Date 

1 
LP-KH/ 
PR-FeMn-23 

FERRO MANGANESE (HIGH CARBON) 

Offer on F.O.R. basis. 
50 MT 04.07.2023 

2 
LP-KH/ 
PR-20712-23 

FERRO SILICON LUMPS 

Offer on F.O.R. basis. 
40 MT 04.07.2023 

3 
LP-KH/ 
PR-19716-23 

SILICON MANGANESE 

Offer on F.O.R. basis. 
25 MT 04.07.2023 

4 
LP-KH/ 
PR-20333-23 

CRUSHED ELECTRODES 

Offer on F.O.R. basis. 
25 MT 05.07.2023 

5 
LP-44/ 
PR-20768-23 

ANGLE IRON, CHANNEL, IBEAM, GI SHEET 

Offer on F.O.R. basis. 
15,776 Kgs 05.07.2023 

6 
LP-44/ 
PR-20395-23 

BOTTOM PLATE 

Offer on F.O.R. basis. 
06 Nos. 05.07.2023 

7 
LP-88/ 
PR-21277-23 

OCTAGONAL INGOT MOULD 
BOTTOM PLATE 

Offer on F.O.R. basis. 

03 Nos. 
01 Nos. 

06.07.2023 

8 
FP-KH/ 
PR-1270-C-23 

TITANIUM METAL 

Offer on CFR basis. 
02 MT 11.07.2023 

Tender(s) must be submitted on the submission date by 15:00hrs and the opening will be carried out at 15:30hrs on 
the respective submission date. 
 

Interested bidder may obtain complete tender documents containing specifications and terms & conditions on 
payment of Tender Fee Rs.500/- (non-refundable) against each tender through Pay Order/Demand Draft in favour 
of M/s. Peoples Steel Mills Ltd, Karachi against a written request on their Company’s letterhead. Companies 
wishing to receive documents through courier must add extra Rs.100/- in shape of Pay Order/Demand Draft. 
 

NOTE: The Tender Notice is also available at www.ppra.org.pk and www.psmltd.com  
 

HEAD PROCUREMENT 

PEOPLES STEEL MILLS LTD. 

JAVEDAN NAGAR, MANGHOPIR 

KARACHI – PAKISTAN 

Tel. No. 36770120  Fax No.36770112 

PABX. 36770126-29 (Ext. 1501) 
 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.psmltd.com/

